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- City of Mount Vernon -
City Council Wards

K

Ward 1 Ward 2 Ward 3

01/01/2019

City Council Contacts
counci l@mountvernonwa.gov

(360) 336-6211
Ward 1

Position 1 - Currently Vacant  
Iris Carias - irisc@mountvernonwa.gov

Ward 2
Gary Molenaar - garym@mountvernonwa.gov

Mark Huls t - markh@mountvernonwa.gov
Ward 3

Mary Hudson - maryh@mountvernonwa.gov 

Melissa Beaton - melissab@mountvernonwa.gov
Council At Large

Richard Brocksmith - richardb@mountvernonwa.gov




